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058 1Y 3| 2|H| L4 AY Az 114,580 | 29,890,353 | 2024-B-091
058 11 o i MEBEF2/5.18UFERE F2 K| 150,000 | 29,740,353 | 2024-B-092
058 1¢ Of Hi MEFEA/5180FSI2E £0H| 87,000 | 29,653,353 | 2024-B-093
058 11¢ 7|Et=¢ MEFRA/NNEFH FHA3Y 150,000 29,803,353 | 2024-A-051
058 14¢ J|EHX| & 2500d EHEH ME 225,000 | 29,578,353 | 2024-B-094
05 14Y 7|EtX|E A250e EFY 2oy 30,000 | 29,548,353 | 2024-B-095
058 18Y Of E|D{L| B A/ 41 SHEH] 7L QA 9,300 | 29,539,053 | 2024-B-096
05 18 ofH| SO/ M SR /BN H IS 240,000 | 29,299,053 | 2024-B-097
058 20¢ 7|Ef=8 7Ig2d s 240Xt 1,939 29,300,992 | 2024-A-052
053 21 dY¥EEF HaEedz & 3| 2,450,880 | 26,850,112 | 2024-B-098
05¥ 21¢ d4ExF M2 THEH| 898,380 | 25,951,732 | 2024-B-099
058 21¢ dHdREEF HESSSH T HS| 898,380 | 25,053,352 | 2024-B-100
058 21¢¥ BHEZS NEESTH | E TS| 898,380 | 24,154,972 | 2024-B-101
058 21¢ dHEET zed ME Behdd 25| 587,880 | 23,567,092 | 2024-B-102
058 21¢ dNEZT A2 471583 % ga| 587,880 | 22,979,212 | 2024-B-103
058 21¢ AHYEXRT AEL QMBS AT &S] 587,880 | 22,391,332 | 2024-B-104
05& 21Y dHExT oY 2 US| gEH| 587,880 | 21,803,452 | 2024-B-105
05¢ 21¢ R = o|flz iE BT M| T BEH| 898,380 | 20,905,072 | 2024-B-106
05¢% 21¢ ddExF FOA P EEESYS Y S5 | 587,880 | 20,317,192 | 2024-B-107
058 21¢Y AYRxg g BFHEESME| T 5| 587,880 | 19,729,312 | 2024-B-108
058 21¥ AdR2EF 2 85| SEH| 587,880 | 19,141,432 | 2024-B-109
058 21¢ dHEEF B A MESSHYS|E &) 587,880 | 18,553,552 | 2024-B-110
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2024319 1817| I B3| 8)A +U/XE BE
ot S EMUSt W K420 M543 o))
X &L} HEas rak:) $¢ x|E Fhoy |2
058 21¢ FUEXRF G0 24HES|IE S8 H| 587,880 | 17,965,672 | 2024-B-111
058 21¢ AYEXT Hi s mSaretoy sHe|E gEH| 333,250 | 17,632,422 | 2024-B-112
058 21¢ 4d4EXF U= MF US| &EH| 587,880 | 17,044,542 | 2024-B-113
05¢ 21¢Y d4EET AR ZHES MY EEH| 587,880 | 16,456,662 | 2024-8-114
058 21 BYERT Ojsid MELMREST EEH| 333,250 | 16,123,412 | 2024-B-115
053 21¢4 dHEEF HUE Ats|atEtn) sHs| T E | 333,250 | 15,790,162 | 2024-B-116
05% 21¢ ddExg SHEF Kontet) stMolE gsd 333,250 | 15,456,912 | 2024-B-117
058 214 Of i Ol &R/ S 4 SR IR ABTHIIHE B EH| 309,000 | 15,147,912 | 2024-B-118
058 214 O H| AGS e SRR HTIEY LS| 70,000 | 15,077,912 | 2024-B-119
058 21¢ BHETH or2tE S5 4ea 1,000,000 | 14,077,912 | 2024-B-120
058 21 YRR QIEX|oist Ol Heiz 100,000 | 13,977,912 | 2024-B-121
058 21¢ dHEEF SAX| Aozt SRV N HEE 100,000 | 13,877,912 | 2024-B-122
058 21¢ 7|EtX| & MEaFddz FItg K= 6,210,000 | 7,667,912 | 2024-B-123
054 22¢ dHEEF Ol2Y FitEet |z gt 587,880 | 7,080,032 | 2024-B-124
058 299 7|Et=¢ =5t/ Al de s 500,000 7,580,032 | 2024-A-053
05¥Y 29¢ 7|Et=¢d A/ sHAF S 50,000 7,630,032 | 2024-A-054
058 299 7|El=2 505008 ® 7| a/2/A A a 100,000 7,730,032 | 2024-A-055
058 319 7|EfX|&E 7I'dE AtQ B | 26,500 | 7,703,532 | 2024-B-125
058 31 =S 7198 AR EidfH| 700 | 7,702,832 | 2024-B-126
HAH g2 6,147,339| 37,550,929
e
|
A 63,260,210 55,557,378 7,702,832
M=Eetds| o4 +=2/X& &5 2
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202439 E 1817| B2 ESMS| 3|H +U/KE BE
Statt& EACISI T K420 M=aEsHd 3 (TH - /)
AEYxt A¥as Fa b =4 XE Zhon Hj 1
06¥ 12¢ 7|Et¢ FE55edz/7EE 7| 366,300 8,069,132| 2024-A-056
06 12¢ 7|Ef=8 lra55sdz/7|g9E T 319,700 8,388,832 2024-A-057
068 15¢ 2| olH| 3 Y LT AP 39 24,750, 8,364,082| 2024-B-127
06 17¢ 7[Et¢ 7|2 s ALK} 557 8,364,639( 2024-A-058
06¥Y 18Y offbf MO e SHeaR QYUF B 769,140| 7,595,499 2024-B-128
068 19¢ B Bt 2| 18F7] 2K10f| A 15,755,987 23,351,486 2024-A-059
062 19¢ S AHH| EIMA/E = @ LT TS chy g 279,500| 23,071,986| 2024-B-129
068 21¢Y 7{El=¢ g2oES R /21HE Y| 1,739,100 24,811,086 2024-A-060
06 22¢ L] ZAXGoist HZEH Ay 98,000 24,713,086| 2024-B-130
06 22¢ Of H Ol HA/Z Y HEZK 54,866 24,658,220( 2024-B-131
06 22Y of | metcto| A/t HESHQOH 7t2H 210,000 24,448,220| 2024-B-132
062 252 S AbH| CIXFQIOUR|/H2 QU (T A ML A, 268,000| 24,180,220| 2024-B-133
A g RSN | YT 18,181,644 1,704,256
’E‘
|
A = 81,441,854| 57,261,634| 24,180,220
H=Eotdz| 2|4 /A& &5 1
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2024 &4 2| 2 =U/XF HE
33 Mojsta w420y H2E (TH - 9

X=X} HHEas =2 Ty H| 321

078 01g 7|Et+=¢ Mgsst A 1,740,000 25,920,220 | 2024-A-061
072 01¢ 71Ete g +d5% 270,000 26,190,220 | 2024-A-062
o078 01¢ A SHE o 25,690,220 | 2024-B-134
078 01¢ A A EABCH 24,520,220 | 2024-B-135
078 02¢ 7|Et+Y PA 270,000 24,790,220 | 2024-A-063
07¢ 02¢ 7IEf+=2 HEE 480,000 25,270,220 | 2024-A-064
07¢ 02¢ 7|Et=2 i A/ B 587,880 25,858,100 | 2024-A-065
07€ 02¢ ALH| FEtA/E 25,683,500 | 2024-B-136
072 02¢ doEXF Hhi Al N 25,095,620 | 2024-B-137
07¢ 02¢ AfH| A/ M= AR LT ERLD 25,053,220 | 2024-B-138
078 04¢ 7|Et=¢ MEserd3 180,000 25,233,220 | 2024-A-066
07¥ 05¢ 7|Ets=g QS EHSE 900,000 26,133,220 | 2024-A-067
078 05¢ ddexg ZAX Yoisr A 26,033,220 | 2024-B-139
07¢ 05¢ AMBRZ CIES X G is sauiztad Heid 25,933,220 | 2024-B-140
07 05¢ 7|Et=¢ paba b=l kol 1,380,000 27,313,220 | 2024-A-068
07¥ 06¥ 7|Et=¢ sEE<Hde 660,000 27,973,220 | 2024-A-069
07¥ 08Y HAH] EABCHESSEI2/AT A& LT 25,009,220 | 2024-B-141
078 08¢ A M= = 21,439,220 | 2024-B-142
078 08¢ A LT XS 21,139,220 | 2024-B-143
07€ 08¢ AHH] LT ZHA 21,099,100 | 2024-B-144
07¢ 08¢ 7|Ef=¢ 540,000 21,639,100 | 2024-A-070
07¢ 09¢ S AfH 21,409,100 | 2024-B-145
07¢ 09¢ S A 2lLtzy 2=y 17,909,100 | 2024-B-146
078 ¢ 71Et=¢ 58555 LT 7| 30,000 17,939,100 | 2024-A-071
07¢ 11¢ 7|Et=¢ Zgse LT &7 210,000 18,149,100 | 2024-A-072
078 11¢ 7|Et+=¢ Zr715% HLT | 3,070,000 21,219,100 | 2024-A-073
074 12¢ 7|Et=2 e /3T dea 1,000,000 22,219,100 | 2024-A-074
07¢ 12¢ 7|Et+¢ 2ArEsHlz/AN 690,000 22,909,100 | 2024-A-075
07¢ 12¢ 7|Et=¢ MEgetdasl/add 510,000 23,419,100 | 2024-A-076
078 12¢ 71Ef g AFHHS /8 390,000 23,809,100 | 2024-A-077
078 12¢ S AHH| S/ L 23,732,100 | 2024-B-147
078 12¢ 71et=2 A 30,000 23,762,100 | 2024-A-078
07¢ 12¢ S AH| AL 1T AEHX 23,712,100 | 2024-B-148
078 13¢ YA 23,452,100 | 2024-B-149
078 138 S AFH| 23,077,100 | 2024-B-150
078 13¢ 7|Et+¢Y 100,000 23,177,100 | 2024-A-079
078 14¢ S AHH| 23,141,400 | 2024-B-151
078 142 QA 23,033,400 | 2024-B-152
07¢ 15¢ A 16,009,400 | 2024-B-153
078 15¢ 7|Et=g 500,000 16,509,400 | 2024-A-080
078 15¢ SALH| 16,009,400 | 2024-B-154
078 15¢ A 15,809,400 | 2024-B-155
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20245tk 1517] =S del 2|A +/XE 7
SRS ENNSD HM420) M2 S (S - 2
X EUxt HHats Fal] +=Y e Ty Hl 2
078 16¥ HAHH| HYoHD A LT IR H 19 AN 300,000 | 15,509,400 | 2024-B-156
078 16¢ AH| FM/MT A LT 7L N 29 Al4E 200,000 | 15,309,400 | 2024-B-157
078 16¢ A OBl /M= A (T 7tRK 39 A4 100,000 | 15,209,400 | 2024-B-158
07¢ 16¥ S AR O AZ /M= LR LT 2AHK| 120,000 | 15,089,400 | 2024-B-159
072 16¢ A LYY AY 1T 7I2H HHE 2|8 16,000 | 15,073,400 | 2024-B-160
07¥ 16¥ SHAHH| FHol/M= AH LT BE 2,124,690 | 12,948,710 | 2024-B-161
07¢ 16¥ QAFH] CIRFQIAM/FS AR LT #49, AaX 550,000 | 12,398,710 | 2024-B-162
07¥ 16¥ Yet=gH| CiXteldl /s U g Mz 54,000 | 12,344,710 | 2024-B-163
07¥ 162 S AHH] X 2/H= U LT E[C &THA 300,000 | 12,044,710 | 2024-B-164
07¥ 17¢ HAH] JZLe/ A AT 8% 3,450,000 | 8,594,710 | 2024-B-165
o7€ 17¢ AH| KNOUstar T4 1,000,000 | 7,594,710 | 2024-B-166
07€ 17¢ SALH| KNOUstar =4 300,000 | 7,294,710 | 2024-B-167
07" 17¢ SHALH| KNOUstar &4 150,000 | 7,144,710 | 2024-B-168
o7¥ 17¢ HALH] KNOUstar ©17| 4 100,000 | 7,044,710 | 2024-B-169
07¢ 22¢ 7|Et=¢ 7|ged 7 Aotofxt 1,638 7,046,348 | 2024-A-081
074 30¢ Of Hi OlmzM/dd AE7[S4] nEH| 333,000 | 6,713,348 | 2024-B-170
074 30¢ AMBEF AHX GO o|F YA Az 100,000 | 6,613,348 | 2024-B-171
07¥ 30¢ deExg A2|X 9=t ojH A4 g 100,000 | 6,513,348 | 2024-B-172
07¥ 30¥ ddEZEF TEEX GO o A4 d4= 100,000 | 6,413,348 | 2024-B-173
07€ 30¢ ddexa ARGt O)F YA HEF 100,000 | 6,313,348 | 2024-B-174
07 30¢ dd2xz QIEX| LSt ol A A F 100,000 | 6,213,348 | 2024-B-175
07¥ 30¢ AHEXF SEX| Yoyt ojF A4 Az F 100,000 | 6,113,348 | 2024-B-176
07¥ 30¢ BHEXF X Aojet WA H2F 100,000 | 6,013,348 | 2024-B-177
07¢ 31¢ 7|Ef=¢ A /AT Heigd 1,000,000 7,013,348 | 2024-A-082
| Ch-o HEEEINE | Y 14,539,518| 31,706,390
2 ﬁ\i_\ .
: 2 | &
FAH \,/_3, — 95,981,372| 88,968,024| 7,013,348
Hsatds| oA =8/X & &5 2






